
            

Masters 30-39

Rank Name City Bonus TOTAL

1 PAAVEL Valdeko Tallinn 0 5141 1:12,98 1040 40 1064 9:31,94 1837 1:15,91 1200

Masters 40-49

Rank Name City Bonus TOTAL

1 RAIDNA Rain Tallinn 24 5383 1:06,69 1184 36 1000 8:45,10 1975 1:16,47 1200

2 MADAR Indrek Tallinn 0 5271 1:04,69 1232 34 968 9:13,57 1891 1:11,97 1180

3 MEDAR Tõnu Rapla 171 4868 1:12,75 1040 22 776 10:23,81 1681 1:17,41 1200

4 TIIRIK Tõnis Tartu 96 4564 1:07,49 1168 27 856 11:34,87 1468 1:51,38 976

Masters 50-59

Rank Name City Bonus TOTAL

1 TIKKA Einar Tartu 264 4587 1:19,90 872 30 904 11:01,68 1567 1:17,13 980

2 ARST Urmas Tartu 200 3201 1:18,74 896 24 808 12:31,60 1297

Senior/Junior

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 ŠVECOVS Pavels Riga 5624 2:02,96 1328 38 1032 12:04,09 2104 1:20,62 1160

2 ŠIKA Sandris Riga 5556 2:13,99 1196 42 1096 12:14,36 2064 1:16,78 1200

3 NAABER Toomas Tartu 5432 2:21,60 1104 39 1048 11:55,42 2140 1:07,12 1140

4 MURU Dain Maano Tartu 3916 2:40,10 880 28 872 15:52,74 1192 2:12,75 972

5 URAZMETOVS Ruslans Riga 2520 2:15,15 1180 15:15,60 1340

6 KÖHLER Hendrik Tartu 1764 2:43,00 844 31 920

7 JUDKINS Stanislav Riga 936 32 936

1 ŠIŠLOVA Olga Riga 4904 2:19,51 1128 25 824 13:04,59 1864 1:33,37 1088

2 ROGA Sindija Riga 4456 2:28,07 1024 21 760 14:30,67 1520 1:32,41 1152

3 RAIE Annika Tallinn 2916 3:48,72 56 30 904 17:36,68 776 1:16,69 1180

4 BEITANE Arta Riga 2484 2:35,16 940 7 536 16:38,83 1008

5 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Tallinn 2312 2:58,08 664 30 904 17:44,34 744 0

6 OTSALT Kadri Tartu 1936 3:05,05 580 11 600 17:41,08 756

Riding

Swimming Fencing Combined event Riding
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Class A

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 ZAICEVS Vladislavs MPBJSK 3900 2:15,95 1172 28 872 13:06,96 1856

2 POIŠS Eižans Riga 3640 2:14,94 1184 20 744 13:42,01 1712

1 KOŠELA Viktoria MPBJSK 2628 2:38,96 896 16 680 16:27,21 1052

2 KUNINGAS Marta-Magdaleen Tartu 1780 3:08,82 536 12 616 18:13,47 628

Class B

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 ZAČESTS Antons Riga 3052 2:38,50 900 9:22,99 2152

2 DVURECENSKIJ Mstislav MPBJSK 2856 2:35,94 932 10:19,98 1924

3 NÕMMANN Robert Tallinn 2596 2:57,09 676 10:20,94 1920

4 KLEMM Oliver Tallinn 1520 3:52,03 16 12:04,26 1504

1 BALAHNICOVA Aljona MPBJSK 2728 2:37,00 916 10:47,94 1812

2 VERI Kairit Tartu 2300 3:01,90 620 11:20,92 1680

Class C

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 KULIKOVSKIS Rainers Riga 2056 1:08,36 1136 3:20,43 920

2 SOLOVJOVS Ruslans Riga 1940 1:34,44 512 3:41,47 752 145 676

3 TÜRK Marten Tartu 1784 1:21,21 832 4:09,92 528 124 424

4 NÕMMANN Ingmar Tallinn 1576 1:20,94 840 3:43,10 736

5 JEPIFANOVS Aleksejs Riga 1408 1:31,98 576 3:31,58 832

6 LOOD Ron Johannes Tartu 1296 1:27,86 672 3:57,38 624 81

7 BOKTA Kaspars Riga 1208 1:32,00 568 3:55,73 640

8 JAAKSON Karl-Tauno Tartu 640 1:45,66 240 4:25,30 400

9 KÄHARI Simo Tartu 440 1:37,38 440

10 ALLEV Cevin Tartu 136 1:56,30 0 4:58,91 136 92

11 KOROBOV Viktor Tartu 0 DNS 0

1 ERNESAKS Elise Tallinn 1432 1:25,30 736 4:18,66 696

2 SILONOVA Jeļena Riga 1352 1:26,79 696 4:23,58 656

3 MAHONI Kätlin Tartu 1168 1:24,36 752 5:31,47 112 114 304

Swimming Running Shooting

Swimming Combined event

Swimming Fencing Combined event
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Class D

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 RIIVES Martin Tartu 1440 0:48,27 712 3:44,76 728

2 PIIRMETS Janri Tartu 1440 0:42,76 904 4:08,09 536

3 PIHLAR Robert Tartu 800 0:50,97 616 4:52,53 184

1 RIIVES Marilin Tartu 2096 0:39,46 1024 3:31,91 1072

2 TIIDEMANN Christi Tallinn 1876 0:39,12 1036 4:00,69 840

3 RAHUMEEL Loreen Tartu 1728 0:40,98 976 4:11,37 752

4 NÕMMANN Iris Tallinn 1656 0:44,11 856 4:05,78 800

5 LEBRET Veronika Tallinn 832 1:09,78 0 4:01,08 832

Class E

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 ZNOTĒNS Nikita Riga 1872 0:40,66 976 1:48,91 896

2 KALLASTE Carl Robert Tallinn 1532 0:49,96 612 1:45,81 920

3 KONDITEROVS Aleksandrs MPBJSK 1076 0:58,40 340 2:08,96 736

4 OJALAID Ott Artur Tartu 504 1:18,30 0 2:37,88 504

1 ILVES Sandraly Tartu 760 1:12,93 0 2:20,00 760

Masters/Seniors/Juniors

Rank Name City TOTAL

1 ŠVECOVS Pavels Riga 5624 2:02,96 1328 38 1032 12:04,09 2104 1:20,62 1160

2 ŠIKA Sandris Riga 5556 2:13,99 1196 42 1096 12:14,36 2064 1:16,78 1200

3 NAABER Toomas Tartu 5432 2:21,60 1104 39 1048 11:55,42 2140 1:07,12 1140

4 RAIDNA Rain Tallinn 5359 1:06,69 1184 36 1000 8:45,10 1975 1:16,47 1200

5 MADAR Indrek Tallinn 5271 1:04,69 1232 34 968 9:13,57 1891 1:11,97 1180

6 PAAVEL Valdeko Tallinn 5141 1:12,98 1040 40 1064 9:31,94 1837 1:15,91 1200

7 MEDAR Tõnu Rapla 4697 1:12,75 1040 22 776 10:23,81 1681 1:17,41 1200

8 TIIRIK Tõnis Tartu 4468 1:07,49 1168 27 856 11:34,87 1468 1:51,38 976

9 TIKKA Einar Tartu 4323 1:19,90 872 30 904 11:01,68 1567 1:17,13 980

10 MURU Dain Maano Tartu 3916 2:40,10 880 28 872 15:52,74 1192 2:12,75 972

11 ARST Urmas Tartu 3001 1:18,74 896 24 808 12:31,60 1297

12 URAZMETOVS Ruslans Riga 2520 2:15,15 1180 15:15,60 1340

13 KÖHLER Hendrik Tartu 1764 2:43,00 844 31 920

14 JUDKINS Stanislav Riga 936 32 936

1 ŠIŠLOVA Olga Riga 4904 2:19,51 1128 25 824 13:04,59 1864 1:33,37 1088

2 ROGA Sindija Riga 4456 2:28,07 1024 21 760 14:30,67 1520 1:32,41 1152

3 RAIE Annika Tallinn 2916 3:48,72 56 30 904 17:36,68 776 1:16,69 1180

4 BEITANE Arta Riga 2484 2:35,16 940 7 536 16:38,83 1008

5 KLINDUHHOVA Aija Tallinn 2312 2:58,08 664 30 904 17:44,34 744 0

6 OTSALT Kadri Tartu 1936 3:05,05 580 11 600 17:41,08 756
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